VC Sportiva
ubmeisterschatt 2014

10. Clublauf

Ort

Distanz
Handicap
Durchschnitt

Rang Name

Beyer
Bischoff
Miller
Miller
Trieb
Helbling

ONDHWN=

13.09.2014
Hutte Burgitili

7 Rundena 1,76 Km=12,32 Km

20,800 Km/h

Andreas
Stefan
Stephan
Bruno
Edi
Werner

Zeit

34:42:11

35:08:67

35:27:52

36:40:02

37:40:74
2 Rd.

Punkte

30
27
25
23
21
20



